FEE \$ 10.00 PLANNING CLEA	RANCE W BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP \$ 1092 00 (Single Family Residential and A	ccessory Structures)
SIF \$ 292.00 Community Developme	nt Department
Building Address 303 Royal Court	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2043-043-74-011	X1
Maranah (10.0	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed 100
Subdivision Moncuch Gen	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 8119
Filing Block Lot Lot Lot Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure
Name Just Companies and Address 2505 Forestill Cr#A	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:  New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition
City/State/Zip Grand JH CU 87525	Other (please specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name Just Companies duc	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)
Address 2505 Aresign or + A	Other (please specify):
City/State/Zip Grand Jot W6505	NOTES:
Telephone <u>245.4316</u>	
	visting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all n a width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
ZONE RSF-4	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SETBACKS: Front 20' from property line (PL)	Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO
Sidefrom PL Rearfrom PL	
Side from PL Rear 🔑 from PL	Parking Requirement
Maximum Height of Structure(s)	n
Maximum Height of Structure(s)	Parking Requirement Special Conditions
Voting District Driveway Location Approval(Engineer's Initials)  Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved,	Parking Requirement  Special Conditions in writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
Voting District  Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials)  Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the	Parking Requirement
Voting District  Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials)  Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	Parking Requirement
Voting District Driveway Location Approval(Engineer's Initials)  Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to no	Parking Requirement
Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials)  Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to no Applicant Signature	Parking Requirement
Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials)  Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to no Applicant Signature	Parking Requirement

**REVISIONS** 7202 FORESIGHT CIRCLE GRAND JUCTION COLO. 81505 JUST COMPANIES INC. 20, 11 DATE 6-22-05 SCALE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING
DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S
RESPONSUBILITY TO PROPERLY
LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS
AND PROPERTY LINES. ACCEPTED ( - AUL FOUNT BE ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE 7/20/6 14" MULTI PURPOSE EASEMENT Z <---102.02 LOT 11 BLOCK 1 MONARCH GLEN FILING 2 92,00 3008 ROYAL COURT 20' PALISADE IRRIGATION EASEMENT 23.00 26.50 19.00 3.50 80.00 ANNE ARBA ROYAL COURT 4.00 80.00 59 00 0.6